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City of Columbia 

Procurement and Contracts Department 

Please Print Legibly 

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

    

 


	Textfield: 
	NAME: Wayne Bye
	COMPANY: McClam & Associates, Inc.
	PHONE: 803-345-9194
	EMAIL ADDRESS: cwbye@mcclam.net
	NAME0: Andy Crook
	COMPANY0: Ruby Collins, Inc.
	PHONE0: 770-432-2900 
	EMAIL ADDRESS0: acook@ruby-collins.com
	NAME1: John Walsh
	COMPANY1: American Ductile Iron Pipe
	PHONE1: 803-608-5751
	EMAIL ADDRESS1: jwalsh@american-usa.com
	NAME2: Patrick Stalker
	COMPANY2: Reynolds Construction, LLC
	PHONE2: 770-969-4040
	EMAIL ADDRESS2: Patrick.stalker@reynoldscon.com
	NAME3: Michael Dye
	COMPANY3: Rain for Rent
	PHONE3: 843-851-6137
	EMAIL ADDRESS3: mdye@rainforrent.com
	NAME4: Broderick Boone
	COMPANY4: Brown and Caldwell
	PHONE4: 803-873-9705
	EMAIL ADDRESS4: bboone@brwncald.com
	NAME5: Ricky Bell
	COMPANY5: United Rentals Trench Safety
	PHONE5: 843-302-7404
	EMAIL ADDRESS5: rbell2@ur.com
	NAME6: Parker Rikard
	COMPANY6: United Rentals Trench Safety
	PHONE6: 803-262-4391
	EMAIL ADDRESS6: prikard@ur.com
	NAME7: Bill Eskridge
	COMPANY7: Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.
	PHONE7: 919-608-4541
	EMAIL ADDRESS7: bill.eskridge@sunbeltrentals.com
	NAME8: Eric Mathiesen
	COMPANY8: Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.
	PHONE8: 423-598-9694
	EMAIL ADDRESS8: eric.mathiesen@sunbeltrentals.com
	NAME9: Charles Latham
	COMPANY9: Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.
	PHONE9: 803-634-1673
	EMAIL ADDRESS9: Charlie.latham@sunbeltrentals.com
	NAME10: Beth Holbrooks
	COMPANY10: Moorhead Construction, Inc.
	PHONE10: 864-338-0888
	EMAIL ADDRESS10: beth@moorheadconstruction.com
	NAME11: Kevin Moorhead
	COMPANY11: Moorhead Construction, Inc.
	PHONE11: 864-338-0888
	EMAIL ADDRESS11: kmoorhead@moorheadconstruction.com
	NAME12: Jay Mesling
	COMPANY12: Brown and Caldwell
	PHONE12: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS12: 
	NAME13: 
	COMPANY13: 
	PHONE13: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS13: 
	Page: 2
	Text1:  Pre-Bid Meeting VENDOR Sign In Sheet
	Text2: Lower Saluda River Relief Sewer Rehabilitation (SS7428) CDBE
	Text3: BID020-20-21-LAG, December 17, 2020, 10:00AM


